Tariff Line

Description of products

Most
Favoured
Nation
Applied
Rate

Offered
Rate of
Duty

0511.91.00

Products of fish or crustaceans,
molluscs or other aquatic
invertebrates; dead animals of
Chapter 3

0.0%

free

06.01

Bulbs, tubers, tuberous roots, corms,
crowns and rhizomes, dormant, in
growth or in flower; chicory plants
and roots other than roots of
heading 12.12.

0601.10

Bulbs, tubers, tuberous roots, corms,
crowns and rhizomes, dormant

0601.10.11

Bulbs: Of the genus narcissus, other
than for use by florists or
nurserymen for forcing purposes or
for growing on prior to disposal

6.0%

free

0601.10.19

Bulbs: Other

0.0%

free

0601.10.21

Tubers, tuberous roots, corms,
crowns and rhizomes: Crowns of
rhubarb or asparagus; Tuberous
roots of cannas, dahlias and
paeonias; Tubers, other tuberous
roots, corms, other crowns and
rhizomes, for use by florists or
nurserymen for forcing purposes or
for growing on prior to disposal

0.0%

free

0601.10.29

Tubers, tuberous roots, corms,
crowns and rhizomes: Other

6.0%

free




